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BLANCHARD TWP                   Hardin County, Ohio                          03-000299.9999 INVALID
DUNKIRK CORP                    00030 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 MORRISON BRYAN                                                              
     336  W PATTERSON ST                                                              
     $0                                                      
     DUNKIRK OH 45836                                                                  

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

39.36
2025

0

21940
21940t

7680
7680t

95.96

2024 MORRISON BRYAN 2023-04-22 

39.07
2024

0

21940
21940t

7680
7680t

95.10

2023 MORRISON BRYAN 2023-04-22 

64.69
2023

0

40000
40000t

14000
14000t

336        W  PATTERSON            ST     45836

                                                                                                     03-000299.9999-v082020R


