

March 6, 2026

BLANCHARD TWP
DUNKIRK CORP

00030

REAL PROPERTY RECORD

04:01 AM

Page 1 of 1

Hardin County, Ohio
Michael T. Bacon, Auditor

03-000299.9999

INVALID
2025

sale

2023 MORRISON BRYAN
2024 MORRISON BRYAN
2025 MORRISON BRYAN
336 W PATTERSON ST
DUNKIRK OH 45836

2023-04-22
2023-04-22
\$0

Eff Rate:- 64.69 39.07 39.36 a/r

Tax Year	2023	2024	2025
Prop Cls	0	0	0
Acres			
Land100%			
Bldg100%	40000	21940	21940
Totl100%	40000t	21940t	21940t
Cauvl00%			
Tax Value:			
Land 35%	14000	7680	7680
Bldg 35%			
Totl 35%	14000t	7680t	7680t
Hmstd35%			
Owner Oc			
Hmstd RB			
Net Tax		95.10	95.96

336 W PATTERSON ST 45836